CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR LAYING BUILDING SEWER AND/OR DRAIN SERVICE

Application No.	19852	May 3, 19	976
		Date	***************************************
To the Manager 1 C	: C1		
To the Mayor and C			
1 nereby reques	it that a building sewer	r and/or drain be laid for the premises a	t
	South side May Str	eet 150' west of Acushnet Avenue	
		Acushnet Avenue	***
the same to be laid Public Works.	in the street and the si	urface repaired as directed by the Comm	
	1	C. I. C. I. C. I.	
work in the manner completion of the we	specified, in excess of t	f the City Treasurer all cost of performing the deposit made herewith, within 10 days	ng the above lys after the
to the payment of the	d and agreed that the he cost of performing t ed to me by the City Tr	deposit made with this application shall he work done, and that any excess of depressurer.	l be applied osit over the
Witness a da Q	2 Thonesul 1	Cennis Cansons	1
A	- The brown or of	Signature of Property Owner	10 4
	Address	Somepatuit Id. Not	Pester ephone No.
		Plumber's Name	
Requires separate entrance	e		
or roof water		${f Address}$	
	cimits to madstrial a	and/or Commercial Applicants:	
him concerning the	quality and quantity o	f the proposed wastewater discharge.	
This information	m was submitted by	Signature of Applicant (owner)	
and approved by th	ne Commissioner of Pu	blic Works on	
		Date	
		Commissioner of Public	Works
	Estimate and	Deposit Requirement	
	Office of	Commissioner of Public Works, May31	976
My estimate of		building sewer and/or drain described	
Assessed			
Entrance charges		Total deposit required)0
		Commissioner of Public	ghtme
		Commissioner of Public	Works
			(les)
	Certi	ficate of Issue	
		Office of City Clerk, May 3,	1976
The above an	plication accompanie	d by City Treasurer's receipt presente	
whereupon Permit N	Jo. 19852	was issued, and the Commissioner of P	ublic Works
notified of the same		issued, and the Commissioner of P	ubile WOFKS
nomined of the same	•	Cit	3
		Cit	y Clerk
Laid from main in stree Owner agrees to supply a	all necessary mater-		(et)
ials andtransite.			

City to supply 6" pipe To be assessed.

ADDAMES AND THE PRIME PORTED PORTED FOR THE OUT OF THE SALES

0	
Company of the second	
*	

	VIII COLORED TO THE COLOR

4	

and the control of the first that the control of th

And the state of the contract of the state o

ar de la companya de la co La companya de la co

and the second of the second of the second s

electrical constants of the second of marks

the state of the s

the state of the s

A Company of the Comp

cient stand in apprications

ausel 46 of the district a D

The second of th

The character and about accountains by fift Produces been percented to North with the Community of the North World World of the Community of t

And the second of all second is a second of a second o

. Borsassa of of acts stones of willis

NOTICE TO COMMIS	SIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS
Length of service	led \$176 @
Sewer depth 5½'	pipe system
Surf. drain	Contractor's Name
	(if working on City Property)
City of	New Bedford,
Drain Permit Nº 19852	Office of D. P. W., May 3, 1976
	Date
To Commissioner of Public Works. Permission has this day been issued to Length Signature of Property Owner By	Inipatuit Bl Rochester
	Address
to lay a building sewer/drain service from th	e premises at
	+ west of Acushnet Avenue
to connect with the sewer/drain in	Acushnet Avenue MAY ST street.
Laid from main in street to property line. City wher agrees to supply all necessary materials and transite pipe.	By Eller The Gaughan
Requires separate entrance for sewage and roof we City to supply 6" pipe. To be	vater assessed.

		ROLL #19
	RETURN OF FOREMAN	1
	Entered May 7	19 /6
	Time 9 3 130 P.M.	
	By Lassen Davo	2
	COST	
	Labor hours @	
7	esse Tauros 5" 4.98	= 24.9
K	Jabert STiPion 25" 4.19.	
1	torb 5:1025" 4.19.	20.95/
	TOM Barke 5" 4.13.	20.65 V 8731
	3:1 Rebelho5 4.56.	24.80= 85.3
	"	110.2
1	Stock	112.23
2	12629 Cement @3.20	1.60
6		
Repa	160/65 is 15×3 B.T. STreet	.10
ILE bee	@ 2.85 +51	3920/
9		
100 to 10	Trucking	
ackhoe	+49-3-HR5, @7.00-	21.00
Trk	3. 116-1-HR.	3.45
Comp.	- 52-1-HR.	3.80 /
0	Total Cost	181.40
1	Estimate-cost of laying drain 260 -	
÷ .	Entrance charges	
0	Total deposit	neva
291	Balance due Janerry	7860
101	Pieces pipe to curb 2	1-3-45;
U ~	" " curb to house 5 /- 15	1, 1-2-11
10	Cut at sewer 6 5 ft	1
2	Cut at curb 6 ff	
1	Size of pipe 6 Tronst	0
1	Correct	
8	la Jan M	
	Jose M Jord	Foreman
	O	1 Of Chian